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Performance Data

REV.

-

208-60 230-60 460-60 - -

HP:

Poles:

Volts: 208 230 460

HZ: 60 60 60

Service Factor:

1.0 1.0 1.0

1.0 1.0 1.0

0.8 0.8 0.8

0.5 0.5 0.5

0.3 0.3 0.3

72.6 73.6 73.6

72.6 73.6 73.6

73.9 72.3 72.8

70.2 67.8 68.2

58.6 54.5 54.6

72.2 79.7 154.6

72.2 79.7 154.6

71.7 79.3 154.5

71.5 79.1 154.4

71.3 79.0 154.3

13.5 15.3 7.7

1027 1014 1013

Max KVAR:

Ambient (ºC):

Altitude (FASL):

Full Load Torque
838.00 852.00 852.00

634.00 632.00 630.00

126.58 164.64 163.70

126.58 164.64 163.70

838.00 852.00 852.00

Winding Material:
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NEMA Code Letter:

NEMA Nominal Efficiency (%):
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No Load

Locked Rotor

Full Load

NEMA Design Letter:

Service Factor

Full Load RPM:

Power Factor (%):

Amps:

1

1

Dayton Electric Mfg. Co.  Lake Forest, IL  60045  USA

1

8

208-230/460

60

1.00

Full Load

Service Factor

3/4

Service Factor

3/4

Torques:

      % Full-Load Locked Rotor

Breakdown

1/2

1/4

Full Load

THREE PHASE MOTOR PERFORMANCE

Efficiency (%):

31TR64

Notes:

CU

Lb.Ft.  /  Oz.Ft.

 (Circle One)

Guaranteed Efficiency (%):

Service Factor

31TR64

Temperature Rise: Full Load

Service Factor

Pull-Up
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